S.No

Enrollment No

A039116818015

A20001921002

A30101921058

A80301921030

A80301921053

AMITY TECHNICAL

PLACEMENT CENTRE

Reliance Retall

FINAL SELECTED

Name Program
KUNAL GUPTA Intg BBA - MBA
SUBHANKAR DASH MBA

AKSHIT BANSAL MBA

PARAG KHANDELWAL MBA
SOURABH CHATTERJEE MBA

Amity Technical Placement Centre
Room # G - 02, E-2 Ground Floor, Amity University Campus, Sector - 125, Noida, UP - 201313
Tel: 0120 4392183 | Email Id: ajbhatnagar@amity.edu | Website : www.amity.edu/placement

Campus
Noida

Jaipur
AGBS Noida
Raipur

Raipur
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